VERTIKALSKARARE/GRAS
MATTELUFTARE

For fyrhjuling, 9,5HK motor

Reservdelskatalog till
9075000




FIGUR 1

RES SVV1 9075000

www.p-lindberg.se
e-mail: order@p-lindberg.se

P. Lindberg
Myrangatan 4

Kontakt

Ordermottagning: 010-209 70 50
Teknisk support:: 010-209 70 50

745 37 Enkoping



DELARTILLFIG 1

Pos Art. Varunamn [tem name OE st
1 N/A Adjusting yoke ATV120.501 1
2 N/A Hjulgaffel Wheel fork welding joint | SF750.017 1
3 N/A Bricka 16 Plain washer 16 GB/T.95-2002-16 8
4 9050217 | Lasmutter, M16 Lock nut M16 GB/T.6182-2010-16 5
5 N/A Dragstang Traction pipe parts SF750.012 1
6 9071941 | Slapvagnshandtag Trailer cover Trailer-cover 1
7 9075148 | Dammkapa Dust cover SF750.109 1
8 9075149 Kompressionsfjader Compressed spring SF750.102 45
9 9075150 Kniv Blade SF750.101 48
10 9044310 Lager UCF 206 Bearing UCF 206 GB/T.7810-1995 2
11 9075151 Hjul, 4.10/3.5 Tire 3.5-4 3
12 9075152 Gummiskydd Rubber plate SF750.108 2
13 N/A Bricka 12x2.5 Flat washer 12x2,5 GB/T.95-2002-12 13
14 N/A Delad Split pin GB/T.91-2000 3
15 N/A Ballast Balance weight SF750.110 1
16 N/A Glib m8-1 Glib-8 1
17 N/A Bricka 10x2 Flat washer 10x2 GB/T.95-2002-10 12
18 9050215 Lasmutter M10 Hex lock nut M10 GB/T.889.2-2000-10 12
19 9050242 | Bult M10x40 Bolt M10x40 GB/T.703-2008-M10X40 8

20 N/A Platta Pressing plate SF750.114 2

21 9075153 Hjulbussning Tire spacer SF750.115 3

22 9075154 | Kullager, 6206-Z Bearing 6206-Z GB/T.276-2013 6

23 N/A Bricka Gasket SF750.116 2

24 9050217 Lasmutter, M16 Lock nut M16 GB/T.889.1-2000-16 1

25 N/A Bult, M16x120 Bolt M16x120 GB/T.5782-2000-M16X120 1

26 N/A Stor bricka Big washer C level 10 GB/T.96.2-2002-10 4

27 N/A Bult, M10x45 Bolt M10x45 GB/T.5783-2000-M10X45 4

28 N/A Bricka, M8 Plain washer M8 GB/T.5287-2002-8 2

29 N/A Fjaderbricka, M8 Spring washer M8 GB/T.859-1987-8 2

30 9050232 | Bult, M8x30 Bolt M8x30 GB/T5781-2000-M8X30 2

31 9050264 | Bult, M16x90 Bolt M16x90 GB/T5781-2000-M16X90 1

32 9050262 | Bult, M16x70 Bolt M16x70 GB/T5781-2000-M16X70 1

33 9050216 | Lasmutter, M12 Lock nut M12 GB/T889.1-2000-M12 5

34 9050255 Bult, M12x80 Half-thread bolt M12x80 | GB/T5782-2000-M12X80 1

35 N/A Bult, M12x65 Bolt M12x65 GB/T5781-2000-M12X65 2

36 N/A Bricka, 8x1.6 Flat washer 8x1,6 GB/T.95-2002-8 28

37 9050214 | Lasmutter, M8 Lock nut M8 GB/T.889.1-2000-8 14

38 N/A Bult, M8x25 Bolt M8x25 GB/T.889.1-2000-M8X25 14

39 9050251 Bult, M12x40 Bolt M12x40 GB/T5783-2000-M12X40 2

40 N/A Axel (for knivar) Blade shaft ATVSCF.001 1

Kontakt P. Lindberg RES SVV1 9075000

Ordermottagning: 010-209 70 50
Teknisk support:: 010-209 70 50

Myrangatan 4
745 37 Enkoping

www.p-lindberg.se
e-mail: order@p-lindberg.se




FIGUR 2

RES SVV1 9075000

www.p-lindberg.se
e-mail: order@p-lindberg.se

P. Lindberg
Myrangatan 4

Kontakt

Ordermottagning: 010-209 70 50
Teknisk support:: 010-209 70 50

745 37 Enkoping



DELARTILLFIG 2

Pos Art. Varunamn [tem name OE st
1 N/A Motor 9,5 hk Engine 9,5HP JD290 1
2 N/A Hjul, 8x1,6 Flat washer, 8x1,6 GB/T.95-2002-8 5
3 N/A Fjaderbricka, M8 Spring washer M8 GB/T.859-1987-8 5
4 9050231 | Bult, M8x20 Bolt M8x20 GB/T.70.1-2000-M8X20 4
5 9075155 Koppling Clutch LHQ 1
6 9075156 Remskiva med Driving wheel ATV120.109 1

kopplingshus
7 9075157 | Kullager, 6007-2Z Bearing 6007-2Z GB/T.276-94-6007 2
8 N/A Klipsring, A62 Circlip A62 (GB.893.1-86-62 2
9 N/A Klipsring (for axel) Circlip for shaft GB.894.1-86-35 1

10 N/A Kil, 6x6x40 Key 6x6x40 GB/T.1096-2003-6X6X40 1
11 N/A - - - 1
12 N/A Hjul, 10x2 Flat washer 10x2 GB/T.95-2002-10 1
13 N/A Fjaderbricka, M10 Spring washer M10 GB/T.859-1987-10 1
14 9075158 | Bult 7/16-20x35 Bolt 7/16-20x35 GB/T.5783-2000-7/16 1
15 9075159 Remskiva Driven pulley SF750.112 1
16 N/A Spannfaste Tightening wheel bracket SF750.018 1
17 9075160 | Spannhjul Stick AT120.111 1
18 9075161 Kullager, 6005-27 Bearing 6005-27 GB/T.276-94-6005 2
19 9075162 | Klipsring, A47 Circlip A47 GB.893.1-86-47 1

20 9050214 | Lasmutter, M8 Lock nut M8 GB/T.889.1-2000-8 2

21 9075163 | Spannfjader Tension spring KF2S180.105 1

22 N/A Spannbult Tension bolt weld part SF750.019 1

23 9075164 | Taperlock 55-30 Power lock 55-30 7645X80-55-30 1

24 N/A Sidoskydd Cover plate SF750.113 1

25 N/A Hjul, 8 Plain washer 8 GB/T.5287-2002-8 1

26 9075165 | Bult, M8x30 Bolt M8x30 GB/T.5781-2000-M8X30 1

27 N/A Hjul, 6x1,6 Flat washer 6x1,6 GB/T.95-2002-6 6

28 N/A Fjaderbricka, M6 Spring washer M6 GB/T.859-1987-6 6

29 9050220 | Bult, M6x16 Bolt M6x16 GB/T.5783-2000-M6X16 6

30 9075166 | Drivrem, BX41, 17x1110 Belt, BX41 BX4117*1110 2

31 N/A Remskydd Cover SF750.120 1

Vi férbehdller oss rdtten att dndra de tekniska parametrarna och specifikationerna fér denna produkt utan foéregdende meddelande.

Kontakt

Ordermottagning: 010-209 70 50
Teknisk support:: 010-209 70 50

P. Lindberg
Myrangatan 4
745 37 Enkoping

RES SVV1 9075000
www.p-lindberg.se
e-mail: order@p-lindberg.se




